UTILITY

AMERADA HESS PIPELINE
CORPORATION

ARCO TRANSPORTATION
ALASKA, IN.C

BP (ALASKA) PIPELINE,
INC.

BP TRANSPORTATION
(ALASKA) INC.

COOK INLET PIPE LINE
COMPANY

ENDICOTT PIPELINE
COMPANY

EXXON PIPELINE
COMPANY

GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
KUPARUK
TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

MILNE POINT PIPELINE
COMPANY, LLC

MOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY

OLIKTOK PIPELINE
COMPANY

PHILLIPS ALASKA
PIPELINE CORPORATION
TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE
COMPANY

UNOCAL PIPELINE
COMPANY

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION
A = $2,500,000

1999 Gross Operating Revenue — Pipeline

CLASS™*

A

GROSS
PROPERTY
$158,773,751
$2,205,009,234
$5,208,263,284
$60,690,644
$70,203,304
$59,994,230
$2,566,400,809
$6,223,249

$134,409,275

$34,488,696

$331,477,672
$33,422,455

$140,211,158
$22,983,888
$134,957,468

$11,167,509,117

NET PROPERTY
$54,963,681
$809,696,040
$1,814,908,555
$56,949,564
$25,461,592
$15,847,108
$1,095,170,038
$3,625,630

$62,904,641

$18,779,072

$117,837,119
$17,930,359

$53,008,411
$5,449,031

$49,974,009

TOTAL
REVENUE
$8,783,587
$280,437,382
$462,127,469
$3,498,389
$16,175,601
$5,265,428
$333,908,576
$4,763,988

$244,267,499

$9,646,926

$33,358,607
$5,327,899

$9,973,971
$6,534,060

$16,559,818

$4,202,504,850 $1,440,629,200

NET INCOME
($3,077,590)
$54,437,329

$273,162,043

($47,613,271)

$2,931,872
$1,790,338
$184,218,019
$1,640,466

$12,045,895

$3,255,200

$4,428,556
$2,116,775

$54,349
$3,001,098
$12,190,359

$504,581,438

THROUGHPUT
BARRELS
3,631,284

108,823,286
226,212,934
1,149,879
7,926,739
15,702,132
85,981,397
51,061,490

114,277,277

19,687,522

12,720,155
NR

3,701,519
10,711,575
6,517,497

668,104,686



