## **1999 Gross Operating Revenue – Pipeline**

UTILITY	CLASS*	GROSS PROPERTY	NET PROPERTY	TOTAL REVENUE	NET INCOME	THROUGHPUT BARRELS
AMERADA HESS PIPELINE CORPORATION	A	\$158,773,751	\$54,963,681	\$8,783,587	(\$3,077,590)	3,631,284
ARCO TRANSPORTATION ALASKA, IN.C	A	\$2,205,009,234	\$809,696,040	\$280,437,382	\$54,437,329	108,823,286
BP (ALASKA) PIPELINE, INC.	А	\$5,208,263,284	\$1,814,908,555	\$462,127,469	\$273,162,043	226,212,934
BP TRANSPORTATION (ALASKA) INC.	А	\$60,690,644	\$56,949,564	\$3,498,389	(\$47,613,271)	1,149,879
COOK INLET PIPE LINE COMPANY	А	\$70,203,304	\$25,461,592	\$16,175,601	\$2,931,872	7,926,739
ENDICOTT PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$59,994,230	\$15,847,108	\$5,265,428	\$1,790,338	15,702,132
EXXON PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$2,566,400,809	\$1,095,170,038	\$333,908,576	\$184,218,019	85,981,397
GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	А	\$6,223,249	\$3,625,630	\$4,763,988	\$1,640,466	51,061,490
KUPARUK TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	A	\$134,409,275	\$62,904,641	\$244,267,499	\$12,045,895	114,277,277
MILNE POINT PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC	А	\$34,488,696	\$18,779,072	\$9,646,926	\$3,255,200	19,687,522
MOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$331,477,672	\$117,837,119	\$33,358,607	\$4,428,556	12,720,155
OLIKTOK PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$33,422,455	\$17,930,359	\$5,327,899	\$2,116,775	NR
PHILLIPS ALASKA PIPELINE CORPORATION	A	\$140,211,158	\$53,008,411	\$9,973,971	\$54,349	3,701,519
TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$22,983,888	\$5,449,031	\$6,534,060	\$3,001,098	10,711,575
UNOCAL PIPELINE COMPANY	A	\$134,957,468	\$49,974,009	\$16,559,818	\$12,190,359	6,517,497
TOTAL	-	\$11,167,509,117	\$4,202,504,850	\$1,440,629,200	\$504,581,438	668,104,686

\*CLASS DESCRIPTION

A ≥ \$2,500,000